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Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Navn

Karsten Buur-Mouritsen

Niels Olsen
Gustav Nielsen
Jens P. Sgrensen
Kurt Eeg Jensen
Jesper Bertelsen
Peter Reinholt
Sgren Christensen
Hans Peder Kjzer
Kaj @rbaek

Christian H. Pedersen

Poul Erik Pedersen
Kim Grubbe
Jgrgen Sgrensen
Kristen | Jensen
Hans T Thomsen
Bjarne Hansen
Peter Bay

Tommy Villadsen
Carsten Jgrgensen
Tom Sgrensen
Torben Sgrensen
Flemming Elkjaer
Benny Pedersen
Per Vestergard
Knud Erik Thomsen
Jan Kristensen
Jesper Pallesen
Kristian Jgrgensen
Bjarne Jgrgensen
Freddy Godskesen
Erik Andersen
Bjgrn Fris Nielsen
Ole Fris Nielsen
Bent Christensen
Johannes Pedersen

Niels Jgrgen Jgrgensen

Hans J@grgen Jessen
B@rge Andersen
Svend Andersen
Verner Frandsen
Alex Fris Nielsen
Jeanette Fris Nielsen
Ole Smith

Klub

Sdr. Felding jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

AGH Flugtskydning

AGH Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning
@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
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43
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Erik Heesgard

Nicolai Vinter Buur Mouridsen

Aage Mgller
Svend E Vestager
Rasmus Heesgard
Ronnie Hansen

Paul-Henning Jensen

Gert Jensen
Poul-Erik Elkjeer
Finn Friis

Bjarne Pedersen
Henrik Kristensen
Hans Serup

Erik Smed Nielsen
Gunvor Jensen
Bent Christiansen
Jens Jgrgen Nielsen
Per Galsgard
Henning Nielsen
Leif Eriksen
Frands Lauridsen
Hans Poulsen
Frank Albertsen
Knud Mortensen
Erik Spby

Jens Chr. Jeppesen
Jgrgen Vestergard
Poul Erik Pedersen
Jens Ole Jensen
Finn Kjeldal

Aksel Ahle

Mark Kragelund
Henning Andersen
Kaj Pedersen

Palle Pedersen
Jorn Mikkelsen
Preben Mikkelsen
Martin Hgjmose
Torben Kaasgard
Rasmus Jacobsen
Rolf Sommer
Harry Teglgard
Jacob Hglmkaer
Christian Lund
Villy Mglsted

Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening
Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

Abilda

Abilda

Abilda

Abilda

Abilda

Abilda

Abilda

MSK

MSK

MSK

MSK

MSK

Gjellerup

Gjellerup

36
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30
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28
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29
24
35
32
28
31
24
31
24
36
35
29
27
28
34
33
32
33
20
24
25
34
28
29
31
36
38
35
38
35
31
30
33
36
38
37
34
34
32

40
43
45
45
44
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45
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Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Navn

Flemming Elkjaer

Palle Pedersen

Henning Andersen

Rolf Sommer

Christian H. Pedersen
Torben Sgrensen

Erik Heesgard

Tom Sgrensen

Rasmus Jacobsen
Carsten Jgrgensen

Bent Christiansen

Mark Kragelund

Karsten Buur-Mouritsen
Nicolai Vinter Buur Mouridsen
Erik Andersen

Jens Jgrgen Nielsen

Jorn Mikkelsen
Kaj Pedersen

Freddy Godskesen
Ole Smith

Torben Kaasgard
Poul Erik Pedersen
Preben Mikkelsen
Tommy Villadsen
Aage Mgller

Klub

@rre-Sinding

Abilda

Abilda

MSK

AGH Flugtskydning
@rre-Sinding

Assing Sogns Jagtforening
@rre-Sinding

MSK

@rre-Sinding

Trehgje

Abilda

Sdr. Felding jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Trehgje

Abildd
Abilda

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
MSK

AGH Flugtskydning

Abilda

@rre-Sinding

Assing Sogns Jagtforening

Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Gustav Nielsen
Hans T Thomsen
Jan Kristensen

Per Vestergard
Knud Erik Thomsen
Poul-Erik Elkjeer
Niels Olsen

Poul Erik Pedersen
Frands Lauridsen
Knud Mortensen
Bjarne Hansen
Jesper Pallesen
Hans Poulsen
Bent Christensen
Jesper Bertelsen
Ole Fris Nielsen

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

AHG Flugtskydning
@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

@rre-Sinding

Sunds Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Trehgje

Trehgje

Trehgje

AHG Flugtskydning
@rre-Sinding

Trehgje

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening

38
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32

42
41
42
42
42
42
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43
41
42
42
42
43
41
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Kim Grubbe

Finn Friis

Svend E Vestager
Frank Albertsen
Peter Reinholt
Peter Bay

Jorgen Sgrensen
Henrik Kristensen
Jens P. Sgrensen
Benny Pedersen
Johannes Pedersen
Martin Hgjmose
Per Galsgard

Finn Kjeldal
Paul-Henning Jensen
Bjgrn Fris Nielsen
Leif Eriksen

Bjarne Pedersen
Jens Ole Jensen
Henning Nielsen
Kurt Eeg Jensen
Kristen | Jensen
Niels Jgrgen Jgrgensen

AHG Flugtskydning

Sunds Jagtforening

Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Trehgje

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

AHG Flugtskydning

AHG Flugtskydning

Sunds Jagtforening

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
@rre-Sinding
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Abilda

Trehgje

Trehgje

Sunds Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Trehgje

Sunds Jagtforening

Trehgje

Trehgje

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

AHG Flugtskydning
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening

Jgrgen Vestergard Trehgje

Gert Jensen Sunds Jagtforening
Jens Chr. Jeppesen Trehgje

Erik Spby Trehgje
Kommunemesterskaber

Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Hans Peder Kjzer
Harry Teglgard
Svend Andersen
Kaj @rbaek
Kristian Jgrgensen
Christian Lund
Sgren Christensen
Villy Mglsted
B@rge Andersen
Aksel Ahle

Hans Jgrgen Jessen
Erik Smed Nielsen
Bjarne Jgrgensen
Verner Frandsen
Hans Serup
Gunvor Jensen

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

MSK

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
@rre-Sinding

Gjellerup

Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Gjellerup

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Trehgje

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening
@rre-Sinding
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
20

37
37
35
34
34
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
24
24

43
43
45
44
46
42
43
43
43
41
43
44
41
42
44
42
43
43
48
43
47
42
45
46
44
45
48

42
44
41
41
42
44
41
46
41
42
44
45
46
46
45
45
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Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Ronnie Hansen
Jacob Hglmkaer
Rasmus Heesgard
Alex Fris Nielsen

Assing Sogns Jagtforening

MSK

Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening

Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Jeanette Fris Nielsen

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening

Kommunemesterskaber
Trehgje Flugtskydningsbane 2012

Carsten Jgrgensen
Tom Sgrensen
Torben Sgrensen
Flemming Elkjaer
Jan Kristensen

Mark Kragelund
Henning Andersen
Kaj Pedersen

Palle Pedersen
Jgrn Mikkelsen

Karsten Buur-Mouritsen
Niels Olsen

Gustav Nielsen

Hans Peder Kjzer

Kaj @rbaek

Torben Kaasgard
Rasmus Jacobsen
Rolf Sommer
Harry Teglgard
Jacob Hglmkaer

@rre-Sinding
@rre-Sinding
@rre-Sinding
@rre-Sinding
@rre-Sinding

Abilda
Abilda
Abilda
Abilda
Abilda

Sdr. Felding jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening
Sdr. Felding Jagtforening

MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK
MSK

34
34
28
26

29

36
36
36
39
35
182

36
38
35
38
35
182

36
35
38
37
34
180

33
36
38
37
34
178

41
41
44
44

45

42
41
40
40
42
205

42
42
42
40
42
208

43
43
42
42
41
211

41
32
42
44
41

200
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Bent Christiansen
Jens Jgrgen Nielsen
Frands Lauridsen
Hans Poulsen

Poul Erik Pedersen

Ole Smith

Erik Heesgard

Nicolai Vinter Buur Mouridsen
Ronnie Hansen

Svend E Vestager

Christian H. Pedersen
Poul Erik Pedersen
Kim Grubbe

Hans T Thomsen
Bjarne Hansen

Freddy Godskesen
Erik Andersen

Ole Fris Nielsen
Bent Christensen
Svend Andersen

Paul-Henning Jensen
Poul-Erik Elkjeer

Finn Friis

Erik Smed Nielsen
Henrik Kristensen

Trehgje
Trehgje
Trehgje
Trehgje
Trehgje

Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening
Assing Sogns Jagtforening

AGH Flugtskydning
AGH Flugtskydning
AHG Flugtskydning
AHG Flugtskydning
AHG Flugtskydning

Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening
Timring-Vildbjerg Jagtforening

Sunds Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening
Sunds Jagtforening

36
35
34
33
34
172

34
36
36
34
32
172

38
33
32
35
33
171

34
36
32
33
35

170

29
35
32
31
31
158

42
40
43
42
43
210

44
40
43
41
45

213

43
42
43
41
42
211

40
43
42
43
41

209

44
42
43
45
43

217



